
Concorrente Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Poffe Strada 15/06/2014

KmH

1 MAGLI ALESSANDRO144 1970 Junior 2 BARCELLA GIULIANOM 26:32.96 126,66

2 MAGNI GIACOMO87 1983 Junior 1 TEAM CONAD CINGHIALEM 27:12.79 126,01

3 BERGAMO DANIELE154 1984 Junior 1 UNTEHURNERM 27:19.45 125,91

4 RENZI CRISTIANO107 1973 Junior 2 LA RECASTELLO CICLI DUERREM 27:23.63 125,84

5 FATONE STEFANO180 1974 Junior 2 AURORA 1998M 27:28.73 125,76

6 FENAROLI DIEGO71 1973 Junior 2 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 27:37.36 125,63

7 APPOLONNI MARIO94 1969 Senior 1 TVB UNTERHURNERM 27:56.86 125,33

8 BERTELLI MATTIA44 1987 Cadetti AURORA 1998M 28:12.26 125,10

9 CAIROLI EMANUELE26 1974 Junior 2 TEAM CARIMATEM 28:26.11 124,89

10 ZILIANI ALESSIO138 1986 Cadetti MONTE ISOLA 2012M 28:49.74 124,55

11 LODI ANDREA68 1968 Senior 1 MAX TEAMM 28:53.58 124,50

12 BARONI GIOVANNI48 1970 Junior 2 TEAM LEONESSA 99M CSI 29:04.27 124,35

13 RIVA MARCO50 1966 Senior 1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 29:23.36 124,09

14 ZILIOLI MARCO19 1965 Senior 2 CONSORZIO PISTA MONTICHIARI A.M 29:27.70 124,03

15 BERTUZZI MARCO112 1981 Junior 1 AURORA 1998M 29:37.95 123,89

16 MONTAGNINI MASSIMO140 1967 Senior 1 FIORENZO MAGNIM 29:40.27 123,86

17 TOCCHINI DANIELE10 1983 Junior 1 NAVE BIKEM CSI 29:47.18 123,76

18 RIGONI ANDREA182 1977 Junior 1 FIORENZO MAGNIM 29:55.50 123,65

19 TENGATTINI PIETRO151 1959 Senior 2 BARCELLA GIULIANOM 29:57.45 123,63

20 ASHWORTH PHILIP134 1971 Junior 2 CONSOLATI GIANNIM 30:05.42 123,52

21 BONERA MANUEL83 1979 Junior 1 BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 30:15.98 123,39

22 BOSSONI ALESSANDRO98 1971 Junior 2 NAVE BIKEM CSI 30:16.20 123,38

23 RICCI GIROLAMO4 1958 Gentleman TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 30:19.01 121,77

24 CARMINATI MARCO95 1968 Senior 1 AURORA 1998M 30:31.94 123,18

25 DONATI ROMANO135 1961 Senior 2 AURORA 1998M 30:36.78 123,12

26 BINDONI GIOVANNI42 1980 Junior 1 GHEDESE PATA CICLI DOTTIM 30:43.28 123,04

27 PE GIANLUCA174 1975 Junior 2 CICLI PERACCHI SOVEREM 30:50.22 122,95

28 GIACOMINI GIOVANNI103 1983 Junior 1 ZIPPO +M 30:52.49 122,93

29 VAIRA CLAUDIO158 1968 Senior 1 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 30:53.19 122,92

30 LORUSSO RICCARDO164 1964 Senior 2 TEAM ALPRESSM 30:54.16 122,91

31 MAROCCHI FRANCO99 1965 Senior 2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 31:01.78 122,81

32 MARINONI ROBERTO124 1968 Senior 1 BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31:03.77 122,79

33 PASQUALI GEO55 1962 Senior 2 PEDALE BOBBIESEM 31:06.04 122,76

34 FERRARI INNOCENTE62 1968 Senior 1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 31:13.37 122,67

35 SABADINI MARIO80 1967 Senior 1 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 31:42.42 122,32

36 PICCINI MASSIMO81 1961 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 31:46.82 122,27

37 STOFLER FAUSTO15 1992 Cadetti GNANI BIKE TEAMM 32:00.75 122,11

38 STEGAGNO UGO41 1954 Gentleman ASD BENINI AUTOM 32:06.85 120,55

39 GAVAZZENI RICCARDO150 1961 Senior 2 BARCELLA GIULIANOM 32:17.10 121,92

40 GHIRARDELLI LORENZO176 1956 Gentleman TEAM BOARIO 2005M 32:24.78 120,36

41 GENTILE ALESSANDRO147 1965 Senior 2 CSI CICLOBRESCIAM CSI 32:36.60 121,71

42 VAIA GIAMPAOLO119 1990 Cadetti ASD TEAM2RUOTEM 32:37.52 121,70

43 CORBUCCI SERGIO110 1968 Senior 1 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 33:17.13 121,27

44 GHIRARDI ANDREA51 1975 Junior 2 MTB SOPRAZOCCOM 33:26.88 121,16

45 FILIPPINI THOMAS92 1978 Junior 1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 33:31.23 121,12

46 PHILIPSSON IBANEZ131 1988 Cadetti TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 33:31.45 121,11

47 BONTEMPI ALESSANDRO159 1964 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 33:34.35 121,08

48 MERLI ROBERTO60 1955 Gentleman PEDALE BOBBIESEM 33:46.90 119,53

49 CERVI MARIO78 1970 Junior 2 CSI CICLOBRESCIAM CSI 33:49.34 120,93

50 DEL BONO EMMA121 1986 Donne TEAM 2004F 34:01.47 119,39

51 ORIOLI GIOVANNI122 1954 Gentleman SC FORMIGOSAM CSI 34:34.41 119,08

52 MAZZETTI ALESSANDRO133 1991 Cadetti TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 34:49.73 120,32

53 RODELLA GIUSEPPE97 1950 Gentleman AURORA 1998M 35:06.63 118,79

54 CONTESSI DARIO169 1958 Gentleman TEAM BOARIO 2005M 35:15.99 118,71

55 PARECCINI MIRKO9 1974 Junior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 35:20.42 120,03

56 GENTILE MASSIMO114 1972 Junior 2 CSI CICLOBRESCIAM CSI 35:28.22 119,96

57 REGOSINI SILVANO111 1959 Senior 2 AURORA 1998M 35:40.65 119,84

58 MASSENZA MILANI GIORGIO GI160 1965 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 35:52.62 119,73
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59 DALLERA PIETRO17 1973 Junior 2 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D.M 36:12.21 119,55

60 PANCARI ELENA128 1965 Donne TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMF CSI 36:20.23 118,16

61 BODINI SAMUELE166 1966 Senior 1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 36:31.87 119,38

62 MODUGNO FABRIZIO142 1964 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 36:34.52 119,35

63 GRASSI NICOLETTA102 1966 Donne SAN GIORGIO UGO BIKEF 36:36.00 118,03

64 ELIMRANI LOTFI177 1974 Junior 2 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 36:49.17 119,22

65 DANIELI MASSIMILIANO156 1964 Senior 2 71 SPORT TEAMM 37:15.34 119,00

66 FRANZONI VIGILIO126 1948 Gentleman TEAM BIKE OSPITALETTOM CSI 37:27.89 117,61

67 BELLICINI GIACOMO129 1980 Junior 1 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 37:48.37 118,72

68 ARMANETTI EVANDRO123 1953 Gentleman AURORA 1998M 38:30.82 117,13

69 FORESTI ROSANGELA82 1962 Donne TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMF CSI 38:36.64 117,09

70 PICCOLINI MAURO39 1965 Senior 2 ASD BERTIM 39:00.89 118,14

71 GENTILI LUIGI52 1952 Gentleman AURORA 1998M 39:08.27 116,86

72 PASOTTI MARCO178 1970 Junior 2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 40:17.77 117,56

73 FORTI GRAZIANO65 1954 Gentleman MAZZANO ASDM 40:58.11 116,10

74 FOGAZZI FABIO152 1968 Senior 1 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 41:55.02 116,89

75 AGOSTI ROBERTA161 1969 Donne TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMF CSI 42:12.31 115,63

76 MARAZZINI ALDO120 1954 Gentleman TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 44:36.48 114,79

77 GOZIO EDOARDO57 1957 Gentleman TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI R00 10,39

78 GHIDINI SILVIO130 1967 Senior 1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI R00 10,42
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1 BERTELLI MATTIA44 1987 Cadetti AURORA 1998M 28:12.26 125,10

2 ZILIANI ALESSIO138 1986 Cadetti MONTE ISOLA 2012M 28:49.74 124,55

3 STOFLER FAUSTO15 1992 Cadetti GNANI BIKE TEAMM 32:00.75 122,11

4 VAIA GIAMPAOLO119 1990 Cadetti ASD TEAM2RUOTEM 32:37.52 121,70

5 PHILIPSSON IBANEZ131 1988 Cadetti TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 33:31.45 121,11

6 MAZZETTI ALESSANDRO133 1991 Cadetti TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 34:49.73 120,32
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1 MAGNI GIACOMO87 1983 Junior 1 TEAM CONAD CINGHIALEM 27:12.79 126,01

2 BERGAMO DANIELE154 1984 Junior 1 UNTEHURNERM 27:19.45 125,91

3 BERTUZZI MARCO112 1981 Junior 1 AURORA 1998M 29:37.95 123,89

4 TOCCHINI DANIELE10 1983 Junior 1 NAVE BIKEM CSI 29:47.18 123,76

5 RIGONI ANDREA182 1977 Junior 1 FIORENZO MAGNIM 29:55.50 123,65

6 BONERA MANUEL83 1979 Junior 1 BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 30:15.98 123,39

7 BINDONI GIOVANNI42 1980 Junior 1 GHEDESE PATA CICLI DOTTIM 30:43.28 123,04

8 GIACOMINI GIOVANNI103 1983 Junior 1 ZIPPO +M 30:52.49 122,93

9 FILIPPINI THOMAS92 1978 Junior 1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 33:31.23 121,12

10 BELLICINI GIACOMO129 1980 Junior 1 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 37:48.37 118,72
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1 MAGLI ALESSANDRO144 1970 Junior 2 BARCELLA GIULIANOM 26:32.96 126,66

2 RENZI CRISTIANO107 1973 Junior 2 LA RECASTELLO CICLI DUERREM 27:23.63 125,84

3 FATONE STEFANO180 1974 Junior 2 AURORA 1998M 27:28.73 125,76

4 FENAROLI DIEGO71 1973 Junior 2 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 27:37.36 125,63

5 CAIROLI EMANUELE26 1974 Junior 2 TEAM CARIMATEM 28:26.11 124,89

6 BARONI GIOVANNI48 1970 Junior 2 TEAM LEONESSA 99M CSI 29:04.27 124,35

7 ASHWORTH PHILIP134 1971 Junior 2 CONSOLATI GIANNIM 30:05.42 123,52

8 BOSSONI ALESSANDRO98 1971 Junior 2 NAVE BIKEM CSI 30:16.20 123,38

9 PE GIANLUCA174 1975 Junior 2 CICLI PERACCHI SOVEREM 30:50.22 122,95

10 GHIRARDI ANDREA51 1975 Junior 2 MTB SOPRAZOCCOM 33:26.88 121,16

11 CERVI MARIO78 1970 Junior 2 CSI CICLOBRESCIAM CSI 33:49.34 120,93

12 PARECCINI MIRKO9 1974 Junior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 35:20.42 120,03

13 GENTILE MASSIMO114 1972 Junior 2 CSI CICLOBRESCIAM CSI 35:28.22 119,96

14 DALLERA PIETRO17 1973 Junior 2 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D.M 36:12.21 119,55

15 ELIMRANI LOTFI177 1974 Junior 2 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 36:49.17 119,22

16 PASOTTI MARCO178 1970 Junior 2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 40:17.77 117,56
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1 APPOLONNI MARIO94 1969 Senior 1 TVB UNTERHURNERM 27:56.86 125,33

2 LODI ANDREA68 1968 Senior 1 MAX TEAMM 28:53.58 124,50

3 RIVA MARCO50 1966 Senior 1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 29:23.36 124,09

4 MONTAGNINI MASSIMO140 1967 Senior 1 FIORENZO MAGNIM 29:40.27 123,86

5 CARMINATI MARCO95 1968 Senior 1 AURORA 1998M 30:31.94 123,18

6 VAIRA CLAUDIO158 1968 Senior 1 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 30:53.19 122,92

7 MARINONI ROBERTO124 1968 Senior 1 BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31:03.77 122,79

8 FERRARI INNOCENTE62 1968 Senior 1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 31:13.37 122,67

9 SABADINI MARIO80 1967 Senior 1 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 31:42.42 122,32

10 CORBUCCI SERGIO110 1968 Senior 1 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 33:17.13 121,27

11 BODINI SAMUELE166 1966 Senior 1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 36:31.87 119,38

12 FOGAZZI FABIO152 1968 Senior 1 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 41:55.02 116,89

13 GHIDINI SILVIO130 1967 Senior 1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI R00 10,42
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1 ZILIOLI MARCO19 1965 Senior 2 CONSORZIO PISTA MONTICHIARI A.M 29:27.70 124,03

2 TENGATTINI PIETRO151 1959 Senior 2 BARCELLA GIULIANOM 29:57.45 123,63

3 DONATI ROMANO135 1961 Senior 2 AURORA 1998M 30:36.78 123,12

4 LORUSSO RICCARDO164 1964 Senior 2 TEAM ALPRESSM 30:54.16 122,91

5 MAROCCHI FRANCO99 1965 Senior 2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 31:01.78 122,81

6 PASQUALI GEO55 1962 Senior 2 PEDALE BOBBIESEM 31:06.04 122,76

7 PICCINI MASSIMO81 1961 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 31:46.82 122,27

8 GAVAZZENI RICCARDO150 1961 Senior 2 BARCELLA GIULIANOM 32:17.10 121,92

9 GENTILE ALESSANDRO147 1965 Senior 2 CSI CICLOBRESCIAM CSI 32:36.60 121,71

10 BONTEMPI ALESSANDRO159 1964 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 33:34.35 121,08

11 REGOSINI SILVANO111 1959 Senior 2 AURORA 1998M 35:40.65 119,84

12 MASSENZA MILANI GIORGIO GI160 1965 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 35:52.62 119,73

13 MODUGNO FABRIZIO142 1964 Senior 2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 36:34.52 119,35

14 DANIELI MASSIMILIANO156 1964 Senior 2 71 SPORT TEAMM 37:15.34 119,00

15 PICCOLINI MAURO39 1965 Senior 2 ASD BERTIM 39:00.89 118,14
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1 RICCI GIROLAMO4 1958 Gentleman TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 30:19.01 121,77

2 STEGAGNO UGO41 1954 Gentleman ASD BENINI AUTOM 32:06.85 120,55

3 GHIRARDELLI LORENZO176 1956 Gentleman TEAM BOARIO 2005M 32:24.78 120,36

4 MERLI ROBERTO60 1955 Gentleman PEDALE BOBBIESEM 33:46.90 119,53

5 ORIOLI GIOVANNI122 1954 Gentleman SC FORMIGOSAM CSI 34:34.41 119,08

6 RODELLA GIUSEPPE97 1950 Gentleman AURORA 1998M 35:06.63 118,79

7 CONTESSI DARIO169 1958 Gentleman TEAM BOARIO 2005M 35:15.99 118,71

8 FRANZONI VIGILIO126 1948 Gentleman TEAM BIKE OSPITALETTOM CSI 37:27.89 117,61

9 ARMANETTI EVANDRO123 1953 Gentleman AURORA 1998M 38:30.82 117,13

10 GENTILI LUIGI52 1952 Gentleman AURORA 1998M 39:08.27 116,86

11 FORTI GRAZIANO65 1954 Gentleman MAZZANO ASDM 40:58.11 116,10

12 MARAZZINI ALDO120 1954 Gentleman TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 44:36.48 114,79

13 GOZIO EDOARDO57 1957 Gentleman TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI R00 10,39
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1 DEL BONO EMMA121 1986 Donne TEAM 2004F 34:01.47 119,39

2 PANCARI ELENA128 1965 Donne TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMF CSI 36:20.23 118,16

3 GRASSI NICOLETTA102 1966 Donne SAN GIORGIO UGO BIKEF 36:36.00 118,03

4 FORESTI ROSANGELA82 1962 Donne TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMF CSI 38:36.64 117,09

5 AGOSTI ROBERTA161 1969 Donne TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMF CSI 42:12.31 115,63
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1 BONGIONI ALESSIO222 1975 M2 FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM 32:27.98 1

2 ARICI SIMONE206 1980 M1 POLISPORTIVA  NUVOLERAM 32:38.95 1

3 ZONTINI MATTIA234 1990 MtElite MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 32:45.00 1

4 COMINOTTI MATTEO240 1986 MtElite RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 33:02.75 1

5 FORTI GIOVANNI205 1968 M4 MDL RACING CREWM 34:19.29 1

6 ZORZI ADRIANO217 1969 M4 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 35:18.20 1

7 SARTORI RICCARDO235 1985 MtElite MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 35:38.59 1

8 DAMIANI DANILO223 1987 MtElite CYCLING TEAM CORTEFRANCAM 35:43.51 1

9 ZANARDELLI EROS204 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 36:18.32 1

10 CUCCHI OMAR218 1981 M1 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 36:28.81 1

11 CATINA CORRADO224 1972 M3 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 36:50.64 1

12 TANGHETTI DIEGO213 1981 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 36:57.96 1

13 ZANARDELLI ENRICO203 1964 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 37:17.59 1

14 LAVI FLAVIO227 1966 M4 CORSETTIM 37:36.45 1

15 ROSSI LUCA221 1974 M3 CYCLING TEAM CORTEFRANCAM 37:42.04 1

16 GHIDINI LUCA212 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 37:59.07 1

17 FAUSTINI ROBERTO208 1989 MtElite TEAM MANUEL BIKEM 38:14.65 1

18 ZORZI FILIPPO231 1989 MtElite PED ORCEANO SACHE PIEMENTI COSM CSI 38:24.78 1

19 SENECI GIUSEPPE256 1980 M1 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D.M 38:34.39 1

20 DEL VECCHIO MARINO219 1971 M3 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 38:39.23 1

21 CARUSO MAURIZIO220 1970 M3 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D.M 38:41.03 1

22 PICCINOTTI ADELINO261 1954 M6/7 BUSACCHINIM 38:50.51 116,99

23 LOMBARDI ROBERTO228 1962 M5 GS AL.GOMM 38:52.53 1

24 RUTA CLAUDIO214 1968 M4 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 38:55.17 1

25 CEROTTI ANDREA249 1975 M2 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M 38:58.73 1

26 BRENO STEFANO253 1966 M4 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M 39:02.98 1

27 CAVAGNA ANDREA211 1988 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 39:07.78 1

28 ZAGNI PIETRO247 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 39:12.31 1

29 TIBONI TIZIANO207 1975 M2 BIKE TIME BRUCIATIM 39:14.06 1

30 FERRARI SILVIO202 1969 M4 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 39:27.43 1

31 GRAZIOTTI GIANFRANCO215 1961 M5 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 39:31.12 1

32 ALDRIGHETTI GABRIELE226 1979 M2 CORSETTIM 39:31.90 1

33 VIVENZI GIANLUCA260 1970 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 40:11.50 1

34 MARCHESI ROBERTO241 1986 MtElite NAVE BIKEM CSI 40:27.90 1

35 SIDDI ROBERTO251 1981 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 40:55.35 1

36 ORLANDI JULIAN200 1996 Allievi FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 40:58.87 1

37 OMODEI FRANCO229 1963 M5 GS AL.GOMM 41:08.04 1

38 FERRARI DIEGO232 1967 M4 MDL RACING CREWM 41:13.90 1

39 CHECCHI MARCO233 1974 M3 MTB ITALIA  A.S.D.M 41:18.73 1

40 MARTINAZZOLI MARCO246 1977 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 41:26.57 1

41 COFFETTI GABRIELE210 1983 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:20.96 1

42 AMICI EDOARDO250 1976 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:26.84 1

43 BOGINI MASSIMILIANO252 1976 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:46.26 1

44 RAZAROCCO236 1966 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:55.98 1

45 BATTIPAGLIA GIUSEPPE248 1988 MtElite NAVE BIKEM CSI 43:04.21 1

46 BASILE ALESSIO258 1980 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 43:43.43 1

47 PATTI STEFANO242 1969 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 44:36.65 1

48 PASOTTI FLAVIA245 1964 Donne NAVE BIKEF CSI 44:44.35 1

49 CACCIATORE MICHELE244 1976 M2 GS AL-GOMM 44:46.46 1

50 CIGOLINI MATTIA238 1999 Allievi SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 45:07.23 1

51 CICGOLINI GRAZIANO237 1968 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 45:33.20 1

52 PICCIOLI ALFIO239 1962 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 46:00.25 1

53 MINELLI SANDRO201 1971 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 47:15.03 1

54 GENTILE RICCARDO209 1968 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 47:44.00 1

55 AMICI GUIDO259 1979 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 47:46.67 1

56 ZOLI ROBERTO243 1969 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 47:51.43 1

57 NATALE MARCO225 1984 M1 MECWOR MW TEAMM 48:38.14 1

58 BRANCHI PIETRO230 1952 M7 PED ORCEANO SACHE PIEMENTI COSM CSI 51:22.79 1
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59 LAZZARONI FEDERICA216 1971 Donne MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.F 52:07.79 1

60 MONTINI LUCA257 1966 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 54:08.73 1

61 ZANBONI GIANDOMENICO254 1963 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI R00 1

62 ABATTI ERIK255 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI R00 1
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1 ZONTINI MATTIA234 1990 MtElite MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 32:45.00 1

2 COMINOTTI MATTEO240 1986 MtElite RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 33:02.75 1

3 SARTORI RICCARDO235 1985 MtElite MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 35:38.59 1

4 DAMIANI DANILO223 1987 MtElite CYCLING TEAM CORTEFRANCAM 35:43.51 1

5 ZANARDELLI EROS204 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 36:18.32 1

6 GHIDINI LUCA212 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 37:59.07 1

7 FAUSTINI ROBERTO208 1989 MtElite TEAM MANUEL BIKEM 38:14.65 1

8 ZORZI FILIPPO231 1989 MtElite PED ORCEANO SACHE PIEMENTI COSM CSI 38:24.78 1

9 CAVAGNA ANDREA211 1988 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 39:07.78 1

10 ZAGNI PIETRO247 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 39:12.31 1

11 MARCHESI ROBERTO241 1986 MtElite NAVE BIKEM CSI 40:27.90 1

12 BATTIPAGLIA GIUSEPPE248 1988 MtElite NAVE BIKEM CSI 43:04.21 1

13 ABATTI ERIK255 1987 MtElite SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI R00 1

1 ARICI SIMONE206 1980 M1 POLISPORTIVA  NUVOLERAM 32:38.95 1

2 CUCCHI OMAR218 1981 M1 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 36:28.81 1

3 TANGHETTI DIEGO213 1981 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 36:57.96 1

4 SENECI GIUSEPPE256 1980 M1 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D.M 38:34.39 1

5 SIDDI ROBERTO251 1981 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 40:55.35 1

6 COFFETTI GABRIELE210 1983 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:20.96 1

7 BASILE ALESSIO258 1980 M1 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 43:43.43 1

8 NATALE MARCO225 1984 M1 MECWOR MW TEAMM 48:38.14 1

1 BONGIONI ALESSIO222 1975 M2 FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM 32:27.98 1

2 CEROTTI ANDREA249 1975 M2 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M 38:58.73 1

3 TIBONI TIZIANO207 1975 M2 BIKE TIME BRUCIATIM 39:14.06 1

4 ALDRIGHETTI GABRIELE226 1979 M2 CORSETTIM 39:31.90 1

5 MARTINAZZOLI MARCO246 1977 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 41:26.57 1

6 AMICI EDOARDO250 1976 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:26.84 1

7 BOGINI MASSIMILIANO252 1976 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:46.26 1

8 CACCIATORE MICHELE244 1976 M2 GS AL-GOMM 44:46.46 1

9 AMICI GUIDO259 1979 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 47:46.67 1

1 CATINA CORRADO224 1972 M3 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 36:50.64 1

2 ROSSI LUCA221 1974 M3 CYCLING TEAM CORTEFRANCAM 37:42.04 1

3 DEL VECCHIO MARINO219 1971 M3 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 38:39.23 1

4 CARUSO MAURIZIO220 1970 M3 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D.M 38:41.03 1

5 VIVENZI GIANLUCA260 1970 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 40:11.50 1

6 CHECCHI MARCO233 1974 M3 MTB ITALIA  A.S.D.M 41:18.73 1

7 MINELLI SANDRO201 1971 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 47:15.03 1

1 FORTI GIOVANNI205 1968 M4 MDL RACING CREWM 34:19.29 1

2 ZORZI ADRIANO217 1969 M4 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 35:18.20 1

3 LAVI FLAVIO227 1966 M4 CORSETTIM 37:36.45 1

4 RUTA CLAUDIO214 1968 M4 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 38:55.17 1

5 BRENO STEFANO253 1966 M4 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M 39:02.98 1

6 FERRARI SILVIO202 1969 M4 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 39:27.43 1

7 FERRARI DIEGO232 1967 M4 MDL RACING CREWM 41:13.90 1

8 RAZAROCCO236 1966 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 42:55.98 1

9 PATTI STEFANO242 1969 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 44:36.65 1

10 CICGOLINI GRAZIANO237 1968 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 45:33.20 1

11 GENTILE RICCARDO209 1968 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 47:44.00 1

12 ZOLI ROBERTO243 1969 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 47:51.43 1

13 MONTINI LUCA257 1966 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 54:08.73 1

1 ZANARDELLI ENRICO203 1964 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM 37:17.59 1

2 LOMBARDI ROBERTO228 1962 M5 GS AL.GOMM 38:52.53 1

3 GRAZIOTTI GIANFRANCO215 1961 M5 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 39:31.12 1
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4 OMODEI FRANCO229 1963 M5 GS AL.GOMM 41:08.04 1

5 PICCIOLI ALFIO239 1962 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 46:00.25 1

6 ZANBONI GIANDOMENICO254 1963 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI R00 1

1 PICCINOTTI ADELINO261 1954 M6/7 BUSACCHINIM 38:50.51 1

1 BRANCHI PIETRO230 1952 M7 PED ORCEANO SACHE PIEMENTI COSM CSI 51:22.79 1

1 ORLANDI JULIAN200 1996 Allievi FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 40:58.87 1

2 CIGOLINI MATTIA238 1999 Allievi SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM CSI 45:07.23 1

1 PASOTTI FLAVIA245 1964 Donne NAVE BIKEF CSI 44:44.35 1

2 LAZZARONI FEDERICA216 1971 Donne MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.F 52:07.79 1
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